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Advisory/Leadership Team 
2023-2024 Schedule 

Meeting dates with State Officers 

Wednesday 7/12/23 Officer Team Webex 1500-1600 Enslen 

Wednesday 8/9/23 Officer Team  Webex 1500-1600 Enslen 

Wednesday 9/13/23 Officer Team  WebEx 1800-1900 Enslen 

Sat-Tues 9/23-9/26 WLA  Grand Hyatt Washington Isaac 

Wednesday 10/11/23 Officer Team  WebEx  1800-1900 Isaac 

Saturday 10/28/23 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center 1200-1600 Enslen 

Saturday 11/4/23 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center 1500-1700 Enslen 

Wednesday 11/8/23 Officer Team  WebEx  1800-1900 Isaac 

Wednesday 12/13/23 State Officer Meeting TBD  TBD Enslen 
Holiday Celebration 

Wednesday 12/27/23  Officer Team-Prep WebEx  1800-1900 Isaac 

Friday 1/5/24 HOSA Fusion SLC WilmU-New Castle 0900-1400 Isaac 

Mon-Tues 11/13-11/14 Fall Leadership Conference ( Fairgrounds TBD Isaac/Enslen 

Wednesday 2/7/24 Officer Team  WebEx  1800-1900 Isaac 

Wednesday 2/21/24 Middle School SLC  WilmU-Dover 1000-1300 Isaac 

Wednesday 3/6/24 Officer Team  WebEx  1800-1900 Isaac 

Wednesday 3/20/24 Volunteer Orientation  Webex  1600-1800 Isaac 

Mon-Wed 3/25-3/ 27 DE HOSA SLC  WilmU - NC 0900-1500 Isaac 
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Wednesday 4/10/24 Officer Team  Webex  1800-1900 Isaac 

Saturday 4/27/24 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center 1200-1600 Enslen 

Saturday 5/4/24 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center 1500-1700 Enslen 

Wednesday 5/22/24 Legislative Appreciation Day Legislative Hall  1100-1600 Keen 

Wednesday 5/15/24 Final Office Team Meeting McGlynn’s-Dover 4:00 Enslen 

Friday   6/TBD/24 State Officer Training (SOLT) TBD TBD Keen 

Wed-Sat 6/26-6/29 HOSA ILC Houston, TX Enslen 

Meeting Dates with SAC Advisors 

Thursday 11/16/23 Conference Planning WebEx 1100-1130 Enslen 

Thursday 1/18/24 Conference Planning WebEx 100-1130 Enslen 

Meeting Dates with Teacher Advisors 
Thursday 9/21/23 Kickoff DDOE Cabinet Room 1200-1500 Enslen 

Thursday 10/12/23 Conference Planning WebEx 1515-1600 Enslen 

Thursday 11/16/23 Conference Planning WebEx 1515-1600 Enslen 

Thursday 1/18/24 Conference Planning WebEx 1515-1600 Enslen 

Thursday 2/15/24 Conference Planning WebEx 1515-1600 Enslen 

Thursday 4/25/24 Conference Debrief  DDOE Cabinet Room 1200-1500 Enslen 

Meeting Date with HOSA Fusion Advisors 
Wednesday 11/1/23 Conference Planning Webex 1515-1600 Enslen 

Monday 12/4/23 Conference Planning Webex 1515-1600 Enslen 

Monday 12/18/23 Conference Planning Webex 1515-1600 Enslen 
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12/5/23 at 8 pm 
1/12/24 at 8 pm 
2/2/24 at 8pm 
2/16/24 at 8 pm 
2/28/24 at 8 pm 
3/8/24 at 8 pm 
3/15/24 at 8 pm 
4/12/24 at 8pm 

$10 
$40 
$40 
$100 

Important Dates and Deadlines

HOSA Fusion Registration Deadline 
Middle School HOSA Registration Deadline 
SLC Qualifiers Registration Deadline  
T-Shirt and Pin Design Submissions Deadline
Round 1 Submissions Deadline
State Leadership Conference Registration Deadline
HOSA Service Project/Barbara James Award Deadline
State Officer Application Deadline

2023-2024 Fees
National HOSA Membership/Affiliation 
Middle School SLC Registration 
RLC Registration and SLC Registration 
ILC Registration 


